L05000016072

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MA	AſĹ			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
J. J				

Office Use Only



10/16/05--01046--008 **125.00



ATTORNEYS' TITLE Requestor's Name	- ·
•	
1965 Capital Circle NE, Suite A	_
Address	
Tallahassee, Fl 32308 850-222-2785	- do 8 1
City/St/Zip Phone #	
	To the second second
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT N	UMBER(S), (if known):
1- NE INVESTMENT	らんし
2-	
3-	
4-	
·	
X Walk-in Pick-up time ASAP	Certified Copy
Mail-out Will wait Photo	ocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS	
Profit Amendment	
Non-Profit Resignation of R.A., C	Officer/Director
Limited Liability Change of Registered	Agent
Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawa	al
Other Merger	
Incompany Incompany	FIGURE
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/QUALI	FICATION
Annual Report Foreign	
Fictitious Name Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation Reinstatement	
Trademark	
Other	

Examiner's Initials

Barbara Keys

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	tion Section	
Division	of Corporations	1977 O 1
		36.7
SUBJECT: NE	Investments, LLC	<u></u>
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	TO PH ST. C. S. Dallo
		The same
The enclosed Artic	icles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	y
Please return all co	correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Jan	mes G. Hahl, Esq.	
	(Name of Person)	
Van Houton D	Ponder & Hahl, P.A.	
van Houten, r	(Firm/Company)	 _
	(
114 Sc	outh Palmetto Avenue	
	(Address)	
	Daytona Beach, FL 32174	
-	(City/State and Zip Code)	`
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please call:	
10, 10, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11,		
James G. Hahl	at (386) 257-1777	
	(Name of Person) at (386) 257-1777 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone	e Number)
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the following amount:	
2 \$125.00 Filing	-	160.00 Filing Fee,
	1.0	ificate of Status &
		tified Copy tional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: NE Investments, LLC ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

120 Rodeo Road

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

120 Rodeo Road

Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Melissa F. Stark	
	Name
120 Rodeo Road	
Florida st	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable
Ormond Beach	FL 32174
City,	State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Mana	ger	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Mar	naging Member		
MGRM		David A. Stark	
	 ·	120 Rodeo Road	
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174	
MGRM		Melissa F. Stark	
MGRW			
		120 Rodeo Road	
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174	
	_		
	<u> </u>		
	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
NOTE: An add	litional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:		
	Mel	issas Stark	
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.		
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)		
	Melissa F	. Stark	
	Typed	or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)